
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST

For Tuesday The 8th July 2025
COURT NO. 19A

SINGLE
AT 12:00 PM

SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/2176/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02144292023)

DHANANJAY SHIVAJIRAO DONGRE
ALIAS DHANANJAY SHIVAJI
DONGARE
VS
SHIVAJI ALIAS SHIVAJIRAO
KUNDLIK DONGRE (DECEASED)

SNEHA NAGAONKAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024

2 TP/4059/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02085272024)

TEJASWINI SUNIL GOSAVI
VS
NALINI MADHUSUDAN GOSAVI
(DECEASED)

Mahimtura and Company

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 13/01/2024

3 TP/4500/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02040832024)

STEPHENSON VARGHESE SON OF
PAPA CHAN DANIEL
VS
PAPACHIN DANIEL (DECEASED)

Sadhana Patil

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 04/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1793/2024 STEPHENSON VARGHESE SON O Sadhana Patil
[Orignal] F PAPA CHAN DANIEL

VS
In PAPACHIN DANIEL (DECEASED
TP/4500/2024
(ECHCBM02040832024) )
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4 TP/5624/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230011371C20240
0018)

DEEPAK BHAILAL LALAN
VS
BHAILAL LAKHAMSHI LALAN
(SHAH)

TANNA MAULIK KIRTI
TANNA MAULIK KIRTI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2237/2024 DEEPAK BHAILAL LALAN Maulik Tanna
[Orignal] VS

BHAILAL LAKHAMSHI LALAN (
In SHAH) (DECEASED)
TP/5624/2024
(AMH20230011371C20240
0018)

5 TP/5776/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02130832024)

GANPATHRAM MAHADEVAN
VS
G. MAHADEVAN (DECEASED)

Sujit

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 18.12.2024

6 TP/5846/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230022780C20240
0003)

LEENA ROHAN BHOJNE NEE LEENA
RAJENDRA KAWALE
VS
ROHAN KAMLAKANT BHOJNE
(DECEASED)

JADHAV RITESH NAMDEO

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 20/12/2024

7 TP/296/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230044240C20240
0019)

ANILKUMAR A M
VS
A M SHASHINDRAN ALIAS
SHISHINDRAN A M ALIAS
AYACHUKETTY MULLEKANDY
SHASHIDRAN (DECEASED)

PAVASKAR ATHAR MUNAF

8 TP/371/2025
[Original]
(AMH20210051539C20240
0013)

DEVANG DHANANJAY BHATT
VS
DIPTI DHANANJAY BHATT ALIAS
DIPTI BHATT ALIAS DIPTI D BHATT
(DECEASED NO. 1)

Swapnil Narkar

9 TP/638/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230024884C20240
0007)

RASHMI SUNIL CHALKE AND 3 ORS
VS
SURESH TUKARAM SAWANT
(DECEASED)

JAISWAR MANOJ BHARAT
JAISWAR MANOJ BHARAT

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

10 TP/645/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126803C20250
0002)

Vishwas Pandurang Salavkar And Anr
VS
Rukmini Pandurang Salavkar
(Deceased)

VAIBHAV JAGDALE
VAIBHAV JAGDALE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025
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11 TP/1088/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129002C20250
0001)

KISHORE JHAMNDAS ADVANI AND
ANR
VS
JAGDISH JHAMANDAS ADVANI
(DECEASED)

ATUL RAMESHCHANDRA MODY
ATUL RAMESHCHANDRA MODY

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

   with  

WILL/439/2025 KISHORE JHAMNDAS ADVANI A ATUL RAMESHCHANDRA MODY
[Orignal] ND ANR

VS
In JAGDISH JHAMANDAS ADVANI
TP/1088/2025
(AMH20240129002C20250
0001)

(DECEASED)

12 TP/1117/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128675C20250
0003)

Banwarilal Ramprakash Aggarwal And
Anr
VS
Shashikanta Banwarilal Aggarwal
(Deceased)

TANMAYEE SALEKAR
TANMAYEE SALEKAR

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

   with  

WILL/447/2025 Banwarilal Ramprakash Agg TANMAYEE SALEKAR
[Orignal] arwal And Anr

VS
In Shashikanta Banwarilal Ag
TP/1117/2025
(AMH20240128675C20250
0003)

garwal (Deceased)

13 TP/1118/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128675C20250
0001)

Vinit Aggarwal S/o Vijay Kumar
Aggarwal And Anr
VS
Vijay Kumar Aggarwal (Deceased)

TANMAYEE SALEKAR
TANMAYEE SALEKAR

 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

   with  

WILL/448/2025 Vinit Aggarwal S/o Vijay TANMAYEE SALEKAR
[Orignal] Kumar Aggarwal And Anr

VS
In Vijay Kumar Aggarwal (Dec
TP/1118/2025
(AMH20240128675C20250
0001)

eased)

14 TP/1126/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240005426C20250
0033)

Sunil Laxman Chhabra
VS
Laxman Kishendas Chhabra
(Deceased)

SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND
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 REMARK : ===NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 19/03/2025===

   with  

WILL/456/2025 Sunil Laxman Chhabra SARAF BHALCHANDRA GOVIND
[Orignal] VS

Laxman Kishendas Chhabra
In (Deceased)
TP/1126/2025
(AMH20240005426C20250
0033)

15 TP/1450/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128529C20250
0017)

Nitin Anupam Singhal
VS
Anupam Ramavtar Singhal alias
Anupam Ramvtar Singhal (Deceased)

PRABHU VELAR

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

16 TP/2637/2023
[Original]
(ECHCBM02097152023)

SUJAI RAMANNA SHETTY
VS
RAMANA NARAYAN SHETTY ALIAS
RAMANNA NARAYAN SHETTY
(DECEASED)

NAMITA MESTRY
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